Arizona CHA
Wild West Show Thursday
Show Date: 02/25/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Sugrspiznevrthingniz James N Vangilder Matt Gaines 76.0 $1,000.40
Crispy Kreme Dawn C Chapman Mike Wood 75.0 $750.30
Mr Luckys James N Vangilder Matt Gaines 74.0 $500.20
Superfly KT Ranch LLC Cody Lamont 73.5 $250.10
Peptos Scootin Man Kelley Carswell-Haneberg Jade Keller 73.0 $0.00
Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen Nelson Jade Keller 72.5 $0.00
Stellas Sweet N Low Georgina Macdonald Mike Giannini 72.0 $0.00
Cats Smart Ricochet K & D Ventures Mike Giannini 71.0 $0.00
Reysin Kittens Bitterroot Ranch Tim Smith 71.0 $0.00
Stanley Rey Debra Long Ruben Mageno 71.0 $0.00
Blues Hot G Rose Johnson Todd Bimat 60.0 $0.00
Catamus Maximus KT Ranch LLC Cody Lamont 60.0 $0.00
Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C Chapman Mike Wood 0.0 $0.00
Ettafied Tom J Kauer Scott Raftery 0.0 $0.00
Stylish Catt Debbie Garner Les Bates 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $2,501.00
Non-Pro

Woodys Baby
Metallic Legacy
Blues Hot
Reydirkulous
Chrome Catillac
Metallic Jack

Cool Cat Dual Rey
Betchalou

Reysin Kittens
Rey My Belle

$50K Ltd Amateur

Kisses On My Bottom
Smooth Pistol Annie
One Time At Night
Hell Reyser

Its Mr Big Time To U
Bless Chu Mate
Dooney Boonsmal
American Snyper
Cy Royalty Checks
Lintons Playcat
Faded Grace

One Gone Cat
Smooth CD Slicker
Wendels Player
Peptos Scootin Man
Brown Cat

Dox Pepto 095
Special Time Edition
Hallo Kitty

Catamus Maximus
Rey Cool Supercat
Rustee Metal

03/03/2021

April H Widman
Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc
G Rose Johnson
Lisa Haldane
KT Ranch LLC
Lachlan Perks
Glen Nelson
Clarke Butte Ranch
Bitterroot Ranch
Jim Jorde

Virginia Kilduff

C H Dehaan
Teresa Home
Kelly Zelikovitz
Rick Galles

Dorros Equines Llc
Judd Sherman

Ele Hop

Carol Ward
George Shaeffer
Jan Currier

Rankin Enterprises
Scott Wardley
Harolyn Deason
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
Parri Longworth
Mike Surratt
Menachem Stein
C John Seymour
KT Ranch LLC

J R Cattle Company
Rick Galles

April H Widman
James N Vangilder
G Rose Johnson
Lisa Haldane
Todd Bro
Lachlan Perks
Glen Nelson
Julie Clarke
Bonnie Martin
Laura Jorde
Class Entries: 10

Virginia Kilduff
C H Dehaan
Teresa Home
Kelly Zelikovitz
Tim Plate
Gerald Dorros
Judd Sherman
Ele Hop

David Harp
George Shaeffer
Jan Currier
Jerry W Rankin
Scott Wardley
Harolyn Deason
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
Parri Longworth
Mike Surratt
Menachem Stein
Dorothy R Seymour
Todd Bro

Justin Edgar
Rick Galles

75.0 $861.98
74.5 $605.22
74.0 $183.40
74.0 $183.40
73.5 $0.00
73.0 $0.00
72.5 $0.00
72.0 $0.00
65.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,834.00

74.0 $1,070.46

73.5 $856.37
73.0 $535.23
73.0 $535.23
72.5 $321.14
72.0 $83.26
72.0 $83.26
72.0 $83.26
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00
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Arizona CHA
Wild West Show Thursday
Show Date: 02/25/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$50K Ltd Amateur
Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch Frank Martin 64.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

SG Miss Metallic
Hell Reyser

Rio Tazzy

Lil Pepto Tequiero
Metallic Mate
Metallics Valentine
Rey Cool Supercat
Tie Dye Cat
Lahaina Cat

Who Ripped It
Smart Lookin Cat
Killer Reys
Metallikitty

Niki Blue

Wild Haired Lilly
Maderas Mettle
Minks Lil Pepto
Lintons Playcat
Reisewhitherspoon
DMAC Moveslikejagger
Mamas Gotta Player
Wild Cat Purrey
Hillbilly Handfishin
Catsblue Boon
Double Tuff

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Metallizzie

Dos Cats

One Smooth Scooter
Hot Melody

Smooth Flying (dna)
Lil Lou Rey

San Lena Rey

Play Like A Cd

Cals Sweet Pepto
Catoker

Tuesday Wood
Legendary Pepto

Lil Pepto Tequiero
American Snyper
Right Of Rey

Soul Sista

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Desire Is Timeless
Supermetallicman
Metallic Jack

San Lena Rey
Legendary Pepto
Lexus Smooth
Kats Payday

03/03/2021

Jereme Barnett
Kelly Zelikovitz
Brian Moore

Faith Showalter
Jacqueline Burney
Jk Kazarian Family Trust
J R Cattle Company
Teresa Moore
Kendall Hormuth
Tim Kaehr

Tia Harari

Pauly Pierce

Dean Peterson
Jerry Palmer

Jan Currier

Rachel Rey

Rankin Enterprises
George Shaeffer
Lori Kiko

Rick Galles
Amanda J Williamson
Courtney Hurt
Joyce S Esernia
Linda Searles
Susan Stoltz

Cows & Horses Etc
Dawn C Chapman
Idazona Performance Horses
Rock Creek Cutting Horses Lic
Lori Maling
Carol Ward
Lois Heimer
K & D Ventures
Tammie Bates
Karen&Hank True
Cowan Ranch LLC
Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
Faith Showalter
Ele Hop
Dorros Equines Llc
James N Vangilder

Wes Ashlock

David Booth

Lachlan Perks

Lois Heimer

Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
James N Vangilder

April H Widman

Class Entries: 23

Jereme Barnett

Kelly Zelikovitz

Jean Moore

Faith Showalter

Jacqueline A Burney

Julie Kazarian

Justin Edgar

Teresa Moore

Kendall Hormuth

Tim Kaehr

Tia Harari

Pauly Pierce

Dean L Peterson

Riley Palmer

Jan Currier

Rachel Rey

Jerry W Rankin

George Shaeffer

Lori Kiko

Rick Galles

Amanda J Williamson

Courtney Hurt

Joyce S Esernia

Linda Searles

Susan Stoltz
Class Entries: 25

Tim Smith

Mike Wood

Al Dunning

Matt Gaines

Tosten L Peterson

David Owen

Cody Lamont

Mike Giannini

Les Bates

Scott Raftery

Tosten L Peterson

Jade Keller

Eric Wisehart

Cody Lamont

Joseph Bovd

Matt Gaines
Class Entries: 16

Lindy Ashlock

David Booth

Lachlan Perks

Lois Heimer

Kelley Carswell-Haneberg
James N Vangilder

April H Widman

Class Total: $3,568.21

74.0
73.0
73.0
72.5
72.5
72.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
64.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

$621.00
$434.70
$434.70
$217.35
$217.35
$48.30
$48.30
$48.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $2,070.00

76.0
75.5
75.0
74.5
74.0
74.0
73.5
73.5
73.0
72.0
72.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

$790.32
$658.60
$526.88
$395.16
$131.72
$131.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Total: $2,634.40

74.0
73.5
73.5
73.0
73.0
73.0
73.0

$870.36
$652.77
$652.77
$181.33
$181.33
$181.33
$181.33
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Arizona CHA Includes All Riders
Wild West Show Thursday And All Contestants

Show Date: 02/25/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Corntoon Dan Hansen Dan Hansen 72.5 $0.00
Right Of Rey Dorros Equines Llc Gerald Dorros 72.0 $0.00
Tonz More Fun Jean Moore Brian Moore 71.5 $0.00
Brehr Rabbit Jk Kazarian Family Trust Kris Kazarian 71.0 $0.00
Kit Kat Annie Duane Roundtree Jane Roundtree 71.0 $0.00
Catty Kyle Duane Watkins Cindy Watkins 71.0 $0.00
Dual Reys Ms Bobbi Judd Sherman Sarah Sherman 63.0 $0.00
Rockin Those Tricks Liana Erenberg Liana Erenberg 62.0 $0.00
Countin On Charm Sara Nakasawa Sara Nakasawa 60.0 $0.00
Smooth Catolena Clarke Butte Ranch Mia Webster 0.0 $0.00
Tassa Smart Rey |l Pam Shaeffer Pam Shaeffer 0.0 $0.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Class Entries: 18 Class Toita: $2,901.22

Bless Chu Mate Dorros Equines Llc Stephanie Payne 74.0 $350.24
Mamas Little Pistol Kenneth Reeves Karter Bearup 73.5 $245.92
Chita Blue Cat Rachel Rey Julia N Rey 73.0 $149.04
Hi Ho Nabisco Jayne Mitchell-marsh Chantz T Stewart 71.0 $0.00
Prowling Pepto Frank E Martin Jessica Burdett 71.0 $0.00
Sugar Hi Anne Indreland Anne Indreland 69.0 $0.00
Dooney Boonsmal Judd Sherman Braxton Sherman 69.0 $0.00
Classy Little Kitty John Fay John Fay 67.0 $0.00
Handling Kitty Judd Sherman Henlee Sherman 60.0 $0.00

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $745.20

Lite These Katz Up Bret Nuttall Bret Nuttall 72.0 $86.48
Catlight Annette May Kendra H May 71.0 $60.72
Ray J Boonlight Rhoda Rein Rhoda Rein 70.0 $36.80
Wheres My Chex Jolene Rainer Jolene Rainer 67.0 $0.00
Boonshine Man John Hannon Ruby Robbins 66.0 $0.00
Mamas Dulces Light Amanda Pinkerton Claudia Pinkerton 64.0 $0.00
Bingos Ichi Tom Monckton Tom Monckton 63.0 $0.00
Classy Little Kitty John Fay John Fay 0.0 $0.00

Senior World Non-Pro

Betchalou
Reysin Kittens

Clarke Butte Ranch
Bitterroot Ranch

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $184.00

Julie Clarke 72.0 $20.00
Bonnie Martin 65.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 2  Class Total: $20.00

Hell Reyser Kelly Zelikovitz Kelly Zelikovitz 73.0 $44.00
One Time At Night Teresa Home Teresa Home 73.0 $44.00
Bless Chu Mate Dorros Equines Llc Gerald Dorros 72.0 $11.00
American Snyper Ele Hop Ele Hop 72.0 $11.00
Faded Grace Jan Currier Jan Currier 71.0 $0.00
Smooth CD Slicker Scott Wardley Scott Wardley 71.0 $0.00
Cy Royalty Checks Carol Ward David Harp 71.0 $0.00
One Gone Cat Rankin Enterprises Jerry W Rankin 71.0 $0.00
Lintons Playcat George Shaeffer George Shaeffer 71.0 $0.00
Brown Cat Parri Longworth Parri Longworth 69.0 $0.00
Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch Frank Martin 64.0 $0.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $110.00

Hell Reyser Kelly Zelikovitz Kelly Zelikovitz 73.0 $42.00
Metallic Mate Jacqueline Burney Jacqueline A Burney 72.5 $28.00
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Arizona CHA
Wild West Show Thursday

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Show Date: 02/25/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro
Who Ripped It Tim Kaehr Tim Kaehr 71.0 $0.00
Wild Haired Lilly Jan Currier Jan Currier 69.0 $0.00
Double Tuff Susan Stoltz Susan Stoltz 60.0 $0.00
Catsblue Boon Linda Searles Linda Searles 60.0 $0.00
Hillbilly Handfishin Joyce S Esernia Joyce S Esernia 60.0 $0.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

Metallizzie
One Smooth Scooter

Cows & Horses Etc
Idazona Performance Horses

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Corntoon
Right Of Rey

$2,500 Novice Horse

Blueaintyercolor
Betting Cat

Reykin In The Dough
Time With Billie
Catty Lil Lu

Stylish Freckles Cat
Royal Carrera Cat
Barbies Blue Cat

Nrr Cookie Cat
Pepto Cat Baloo
Threes Blu Boon Cat
One Tuff WR

Hez One Smooth Pepto
Shine Up Ur Playgirl
Reyfreshmint

Very Blu

A Spoonfulofmetallic
Higher And Brighter
Love Me One Time
Lil Playin Cat

03/03/2021

Dan Hansen
Dorros Equines Llc

Wes Ashlock

Lori Maling

Otto Stanislaw
Mike Mowery

Carol Ward

Bob Hulden
Mike A Boone
Cynthia M Belmont
North Ridge Ranch INC
Marths B Neerings
Andrew Hop

Karen Cox

Carol Kneeshaw
Debbie Garner

Tim Haldane
Beverly Servi
Jamie Harrison
Twin Sugars LLC
Jerry Palmer
Equistar Enterprises

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $70.00

Tim Smith 76.0
Al Dunning 75.0

$20.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

Dan Hansen 72.5
Gerald Dorros 72.0

$20.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: $20.00

Lindy Ashlock 75.0 $220.80
Tosten L Peterson 74.0 $165.60
Mike Wood 74.0 $165.60
Matthew L Mowery 73.0 $110.40
David Owen 72.5 $36.80
Will Nuttall 72.5 $36.80
Josh B Sleeman 72.0 $0.00
Brent Weimer 72.0 $0.00
Joseph Boyd 71.5 $0.00
Mike Giannini 71.0 $0.00
Cody Lamont 69.0 $0.00
Dylan Mevyer 60.0 $0.00
Josh B Sleeman 60.0 $0.00
Les Bates 60.0 $0.00
Cody Lamont 60.0 $0.00
Todd Adolf 60.0 $0.00
Scott Amos 60.0 $0.00
Will Nuttall 0.0 $0.00
Riley Palmer 0.0 $0.00
Tosten L Peterson 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 20 Casé Total: $736.00
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